
 

 

V ГОДИНА СТУДИЈА 

ЛЕТЊА КЛИНИЧКА ПРАКСА  2022/2023. 

Од 17.07.–28.07.2023. od 08h- 14h 

 

 

   
RB Ime I prezime Broj 

indeksa 

Nastavnik Klinika/odeljenje/ 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Андрејић Никола  
 
 Бошковић Сања 
 
Каровић Андријана 
  

 Којовић Наталија 

18/0265 

17/0225 

18/0271 

18/0308 

Асс др Nемања 

Јовановић 

НХК/А 

одељење/први 

спрат –врата 1504# 

1. 

2. 

3. 

 

 

Котуровић Мина  
 
Николић Ана 
 
 Ристић Душан  

18/0525 

18/0189 

180205 

Асс др Андрија 

Савић 

НХК/Б-

одељење/први 

спрат –врата 0007# 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Сремчевић Алекса   
 
Вељанчић Невена  
 

Рабасовић Вељко 

18/0127 

18/0149 

17/0368 

Асс др Иван 

Богдановић 

НХК/Ц-

одељење/Други 

спрат –врата 1711# 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Радуловић Марко  
 
 Ћирковић Анђела 
  
 Шепић Мина 

19/0545 

17/0324 

18/0156 

Асс др 

НиколаРепац 

НХК/Д-

одељење/Други 

спрат –врата 2516# 

     

 


